Reliable bearing solutions
for a corrosive environment
s
Stainless steel deep groove ball bearings
Longer service life in a severe environment
Open or sealed
Available from stock
2

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
6
Boundary Basic load ratings Calculation Mass Designations
dimensions dynamic static factors
d D B C C0 kr
1) f0
2)
mm N – kg –
10 26 8 3 900 1 900 25 12 0,019 W 6000 W 6000-2Z W 6000-2RS1
30 9 4 230 2 280 25 13 0,032 W 6200 W 6200-2Z W 6200-2RS1
35 11 6 760 3 250 30 11 0,053 W 6300 W 6300-2Z W 6300-2RS1
12 28 8 4 230 2 280 25 13 0,022 W 6001 W 6001-2Z W 6001-2RS1
32 10 5 720 2 900 25 12 0,037 W 6201 W 6201-2Z W 6201-2RS1
37 12 8 190 4 050 30 11 0,060 W 6301 W 6301-2Z W 6301-2RS1
15 32 9 4 680 2 750 25 14 0,030 W 6002 W 6002-2Z W 6002-2RS1
35 11 6 370 3 600 25 13 0,045 W 6202 W 6202-2Z W 6202-2RS1
42 13 9 560 5 200 30 12 0,085 W 6302 W 6302-2Z W 6302-2RS1
17 35 10 5 070 3 150 25 14 0,039 W 6003 W 6003-2Z W 6003-2RS1
40 12 8 060 4 650 25 13 0,065 W 6203 W 6203-2Z W 6203-2RS1
47 14 11 400 6 300 30 12 0,12 W 6303 W 6303-2Z W 6303-2RS1
20 42 12 7 930 4 900 25 14 0,069 W 6004 W 6004-2Z W 6004-2RS1
47 14 10 800 6 400 25 13 0,11 W 6204 W 6204-2Z W 6204-2RS1
52 15 13 500 7 650 30 12 0,14 W 6304 W 6304-2Z W 6304-2RS1
25 47 12 8 520 5 700 25 15 0,080 W 6005 W 6005-2Z W 6005-2RS1
52 15 11 900 7 650 25 14 0,13 W 6205 W 6205-2Z W 6205-2RS1
62 17 17 200 10 800 30 13 0,23 W 6305 W 6305-2Z W 6305-2RS1
30 55 13 11 100 8 000 25 15 0,12 W 6006 W 6006-2Z W 6006-2RS1
62 16 16 300 10 800 25 14 0,20 W 6206 W 6206-2Z W 6206-2RS1
72 19 22 500 14 600 30 13 0,35 W 6306 W 6306-2Z W 6306-2RS1
35 62 14 13 500 10 000 25 15 0,16 W 6007 W 6007-2Z W 6007-2RS1
72 17 21 600 14 600 25 14 0,29 W 6207 W 6207-2Z W 6207-2RS1
80 21 27 600 18 600 30 13 0,46 W 6307 W 6307-2Z W 6307-2RS1
40 68 15 14 000 10 800 25 15 0,19 W 6008 W 6008-2Z W 6008-2RS1
80 18 24 700 17 300 25 14 0,37 W 6208 W 6208-2Z W 6208-2RS1
45 75 16 17 800 14 600 25 15 0,25 W 6009 W 6009-2Z W 6009-2RS1
85 19 27 600 19 600 25 14 0,41 W 6209 W 6209-2Z W 6209-2RS1
50 80 16 18 200 16 000 25 15 0,26 W 6010 W 6010-2Z W 6010-2RS1
90 20 29 600 22 400 25 14 0,46 W 6210 W 6210-2Z W 6210-2RS1
1) Factor for calculating minimum load, for formula see SKF Interactive Engineering Catalogue.
2) Calculation factor to determine factor Y when calculating equivalent dynamic bearing load.